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Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Michelle Huddleston Administrative 5115 mdhuddleston@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Diane Pulte Faculty 5045 dpulte@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Janet Coonce Faculty 5055 jcoonce@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Chester Goad Administrative 5091 cgoad@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Cara Sisk Faculty 5035 csisk@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Kashmoney Pride Administrative 5016 kapride@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Nikki Panter Faculty 5063 npanter@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Courtney Brehm Administrative 5086 cbrehm@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Dennis Duncan Faculty 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Kevin Harris Administrative 5161 kharris@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Daniel VandenBerge Faculty 5015 dvandenberge@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Keegan Bilodeau Student ksbilodeau42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Harrison Simpson Student ghsimpson42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Jacob Bruce Student jabruce42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Madison Jones Student majones52@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Jessica Massey Student jmassey42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Carson Fulford Student cfulford42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Aaron Stewart Student ajstewart42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. James (JD) Rankin Student jdrankin42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Marc Hardin Student mhardin42@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Ben Stubbs
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